KA

Leadline

Champion  Elizabeth Connors

Intro Level - Junior
Champion  Sadie Saaroney
Reserve Jaden-Lynne Enright

Intro Level - Adult Amateur

Champion  Fredda McDonald
Reserve Jessica Eagles
Third Soibhan Roccio

Training Level - Junior
Champion  Talia Feeney

Training Level - Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Dorothy lorio
Third Elizabeth Hunter
Fourth Courtney Beck
Fifth Elizabeth Hunter

Training Level - Open

Champion  Kara Kobernick
Reserve Angela Rice
Third Lindsey Canesi

First Level - Junior

Champion  Brighid Horrigan
Reserve S Hershberg
Third Mallory Hagan

First Level - Adult Amateur

Champion  Jerica Vallie
Reserve Karen Whitney
Third Janet Menn
Fourth Susan Perry

First Level - Open

Champion  Kara Kobernick
Reserve Angela Rice
Third Melissa Cronin

My Irish Blessing

Harry
Corina

Sir Duke
Sydney
Bentley

T.C.

Michelle Ganno-Sherv Skip’s Cute Image

Bella

Mozart

Quizz D’Orange
Newbury Street

Samson
Dunkin
I’'m Fancy; huh?!

Rabelle
Juno
Bubbles

Sterling Silver
Rayson d’Etre
Dev Diego
Bantry Bay’s Erin

Samson
Dunkin
No Waiting

77.5

63.083
60.792

68.438
65.000
62.729

63.506

70.68
65.575
62.184
60.652
56.744

68.191
65.270
63.448

65.402
60.202
50.845

67.59

65.099
63.428
63.159

70.635
65.532
64.575

2019 Award Winners

November 23, 2019

Second Level & Above - Junioe

Champion Ainsley Cronin Brave Heart 63.817
Reserve Amanda Lilienfeld Polar Express  58.662
Third Francesca Luppinc Juno 56.469
Fourth Lauren Ryan Banner 54.270
Second Level & Above - AA

Champion Jerica Vallie Sterling Silver  g4.505
Reserve Terry Brennan Miss American P 61.901

Second Level & Above - Open

Champion Susan Provenzano Barrichello 66.924
Reserve Danielle Haley De La Luna 62.694
Eventing TOC - Junior

Champion Alana Deacon Acrostic 70.491
Prix Caprilli - Junior

Champion Ainsley Cronin Brave Heart 64.338
Vintage

Champion Susan Provensana Barrichello 66.049
Reserve Karen Whitney Raisin d’Etre 63.862
Third Susan Perry Bantry Bay’s Erin 62.628
Fourth Soibhan Roccio  Bentley 60.768
Master

Champion Dorothy lorio, Bella 64.828
Reserve Fredda McDonnell Sir Duke 64.553
Third Janet Menn Dev Diego 63.428
Fourth Elizabeth Hunter Mozart 62.184
Fifth Elizabeth Hunter  Newbury Street 56.744
Overall Highpoint Junior

Champion Brighid Horrigan, Rabelle 65.259
Reserve Alana Deacon Acrostic 64.705

Overall Highpoint AA

Champion Michelle Ganno-Sh Skip’s Cute Imag 67.798
Reserve Jerica Vallie, Sterling Silver  66.049
Overall Highpoint Open

Champion Kara Kobernick Samson 68.191
Reserve Susan Provenzano Barrichello 66.049



