

Leadline				Second Level	& Above - Junioe		
Champion	Elizabeth Connors	My Irish Blessing	77.5	Champion	Ainsley Cronin	Brave Heart	63.817
Champion	Elizabeth Collifors	iviy irisii biessiiig	11.5		•		58.662
				Reserve		Polar Express	
				Third	Francesca Luppino		56.469
Intro Level - Junior				Fourth	Lauren Ryan	Banner	54.270
Champion	Sadie Saaroney	Harry	63.083				
Reserve	Jaden-Lynne Enright	Corina	60.792		& Above - AA		
				Champion	Jerica Vallie	Sterling Silver	64.505
Intro Level	- Adult Amateur			Reserve	Terry Brennan	Miss American P	61.901
Champion	Fredda McDonald	Sir Duke	68.438				
Reserve	Jessica Eagles	Sydney	65.000	Second Level	& Above - Open		
Third	Soibhan Roccio	Bentley	62.729	Champion	Susan Provenzano	Barrichello	66.924
				Reserve	Danielle Haley	De La Luna	62.694
Training Le	vel - Junior						
Champion	Talia Feeney	T.C.	63.506				
			Eventing TOC - Junior				
Training Le	vel - Adult Amateur			Champion	Alana Deacon	Acrostic	70.491
Champion	Michelle Ganno-Sher	w Skip's Cute Image	70.68				
Reserve	Dorothy Iorio	Bella	65.575	Prix Caprilli	- Junior		
Third	Elizabeth Hunter	Mozart	62.184	Champion	Ainsley Cronin	Brave Heart	64.338
Fourth	Courtney Beck	Quizz D'Orange	60.652				
Fifth	Elizabeth Hunter	Newbury Street	56.744				
				Vintage			
Training Level - Open				Champion	Susan Provensana	Barrichello	66.049
Champion	Kara Kobernick	Samson	68.191	Reserve	Karen Whitney	Raisin d'Etre	63.862
Reserve	Angela Rice	Dunkin	65.270	Third	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	62.628
Third	Lindsey Canesi	I'm Fancy; huh?!	63.448	Fourth	Soibhan Roccio	Bentley	60.768
				Master			
				Champion	Dorothy Iorio,	Bella	64.828
First Level	- Junior			Reserve	Fredda McDonnell	Sir Duke	64.553
Champion	Brighid Horrigan	Rabelle	65.402	Third	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	63.428
Reserve	S Hershberg	Juno	60.202	Fourth	Elizabeth Hunter	Mozart	62.184
Third	Mallory Hagan	Bubbles	59.845	Fifth	Elizabeth Hunter	Newbury Street	56.744
						,	
First Level - Adult Amateur				Overall Highpoint Junior			
Champion	Jerica Vallie	Sterling Silver	67.59	Champion	Brighid Horrigan,	Rabelle	65.259
Reserve	Karen Whitney	Rayson d'Etre	65.099	Reserve	Alana Deacon	Acrostic	64.705
Third	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	63.428				
Fourth	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	63.159	Overall Highp	oint AA		
	,	,, - <u>.</u>	-	Champion Michelle Ganno-Sh Skip's Cute Imag 67.798			
				Reserve	Jerica Vallie,	Sterling Silver	66.049
First Level	- Open				,		· v
Champion	Kara Kobernick	Samson	70.635	Overall Highp	oint Open		
Reserve	Angela Rice	Dunkin	65.532	Champion	Kara Kobernick	Samson	68.191
Third	Melissa Cronin	No Waiting	64.575	Reserve	Susan Provenzano		66.049
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2				